
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

GPS INTEGRATED FMS PRIVATE LIMITED

MRNOI1954205000

12

JUL-2024

14-AUG-2024 13:1507-AUG-2024

GPS ECO

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1587985080

ECR

AUG-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 109801057

Total Members 108

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         91,396

Total Refund Advance         40,263

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,31,659

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,556
AJEET KUMAR 920        1,3261 101129155988 N.A.

       11,046             1       11,046
AJIT KUMAR -

       11,046
            0          406 - -

       23,208
ANIL KUMAR 1,093        1,5742 100498980500 N.A.

       13,120             0       13,120
ANIL KUMAR -

       13,120
            0          481 - -

       18,830
ANKIT KUMAR 1,093        1,5743 101103259698 N.A.

       13,120             0       13,120ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

       18,869
ANMOL YADAV 920        1,3254 101696220670 N.A.

       11,042             3       11,042ANMOL
YADAV

-
       11,042

            0          405 - -

       20,663
ARJUN PANDEY 953        1,3725 101632652014 N.A.

       11,437             2       11,437ARJUN
PANDEY

-
       11,437

            0          419 - -

       19,147
ARVIND KUMAR 887        1,2786 100091633159 N.A.

       10,648             0       10,648ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       18,850
ARVIND KUMAR 887        1,2787 101476277660 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       18,831
AVNISH KUMAR 854        1,2308 101271606234 N.A.

       10,254             5       10,254AVNISH
KUMAR

-
       10,254

            0          376 - -

       20,291
BALAK RAM 956        1,3779 100887200042 N.A.

       11,471             0       11,471
BALAK RAM -

       11,471
            0          421 - -

       17,057
BHODEV SINGH 854        1,23010 100477557147 N.A.

       10,254             5       10,254BHODEV
SINGH

-
       10,254

            0          376 - -

       18,850
BHUWNESHWA
R PRASAD
MANDAL

887        1,27811 100046898804 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648

BHUWNESH
WAR
PRASAD
MANDAL

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       17,648
BIJENDRA 854        1,23012 101725891038 N.A.

       10,254             5       10,254
BIJENDRA -

       10,254
            0          376 - -

       17,984BRAJ MOHAN
SINGH

850        1,22413 100545420352 N.A.
       10,204            10       10,204BRAJ MOHAN

SINGH
-

       10,204
            0          374 - -

       18,850
CHANDRA PAL 887        1,27814 101692440514 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648CHANDRA
PAL

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       23,227DEVENDRA
SINGH

1,093        1,57415 101083583951 N.A.
       13,120             4       13,120DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,120
            0          481 - -

       18,240DHARMENDRA
KUMAR BHARTI

854        1,23016 101341539231 N.A.
       10,254             5       10,254

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
BHARTI

-
       10,254

            0          376 - -

       21,722
DHARMENDRA 1,012        1,45817 101486847726 N.A.

       12,148             6       12,148DHARMENDR
A SINGH

-
       12,148

            0          446 - -

       18,240
DHARAMVIR 854        1,23018 101413126338 N.A.

       10,254             5       10,254
DHARMVIR -

       10,254
            0          376 - -

       13,971DHUSASAN
MAHARANA

1,031        1,48519 101648803036 N.A.
       12,376             0       12,376DHUSASAN

MAHARANA
-

       12,376
            0          454 - -

       23,490DINESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

1,106        1,59320 101088482047 N.A.
       13,279             0       13,279

DINESH
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

-
       13,279

            0          487 - -
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        7,918
GAGAN RANA 394          56821 101984421731 N.A.

        4,732            19        4,732GAGAN
RANA

-
        4,732

            0          174 - -

       10,341GAURAV
KUMAR

493          71022 101312183110 N.A.
        5,916            16        5,916GAURAV

KUMAR
-

        5,916
            0          217 - -

       13,985GAURAV
YADAV

657          94623 101721748434 N.A.
        7,887            11        7,887GAURAV

YADAV
-

        7,887
            0          289 - -

       14,463
GEETA 887        1,27824 101896278048 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648
GEETA -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       14,544GOBINDCHAND
RA SAHU

1,076        1,55125 101154864884 N.A.
       12,922             0       12,922GOBINDCHA

NDRA SAHU
-

       12,922
            0          475 - -

       18,850GUDDU KUMAR
NIRALA

887        1,27826 101757660613 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648

GUDDU
KUMAR
NIRALA

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       18,836GYAN RANJAN
DAS

887        1,27827 100509466172 N.A.
       10,648             0       10,648

GYANA
RANJAN
DASH

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

        5,495
HANS RAJ 296          42628 101956540321 N.A.

        3,549            22        3,549
HANS RAJ -

        3,549
            0          130 - -

        7,918HARADEV
SINGH

394          56829 101402602622 N.A.
        4,732            19        4,732HARADEV

SINGH
-

        4,732
            0          174 - -

       17,019
HARIOM 788        1,13630 101398963152 N.A.

        9,465             7        9,465
HARIOM -

        9,465
            0          348 - -

       18,850INDAL SINGH
CHAUHAN

887        1,27831 101195187841 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648INDAL SINGH

CHAUHAN
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       18,850
INDRA LAL 887        1,27832 101580230232 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648
INDRA LAL -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       23,227
JAGDISH ROY 1,093        1,57433 100764376695 N.A.

       13,120             4       13,120
JAGDISH ROY -

       13,120
            0          481 - -

       12,154KAMLESHWAR
SINGH

558          80434 100432534282 N.A.
        6,704            14        6,704KAMLESHWA

R SINGH
-

        6,704
            0          246 - -

       17,019KARAMVIR
BHATI

788        1,13635 100883335016 N.A.
        9,465             7        9,465KARAMVIR

BHATI
-

        9,465
            0          348 - -

       18,850
KHETPAL 887        1,27836 101904803802 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648
KHETPAL -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       18,240KIRAN PAL
SINGH

854        1,23037 100723117531 N.A.
       10,254             5       10,254KIRAN PAL

SINGH
-

       10,254
            0          376 - -

       13,971MANAWAR
KIRAN BHAI

1,031        1,48538 101723163786 N.A.
       12,376             0       12,376

KIRANBHAI
VASHARAMB
HAI MANVAR

-
       12,376

            0          454 - -

       23,227
KISHAN SINGH 1,093        1,57439 100637265255 N.A.

       13,120             4       13,120KISHAN
SINGH

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

       23,227KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,093        1,57440 101327384295 N.A.
       13,120             4       13,120KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       13,120
            0          481 - -

       11,695
LALITA 788        1,13641 101895793380 N.A.

        9,465             7        9,465
LALITA -

        9,465
            0          348 - -

        8,839
LAXMI BHARTI 624          89942 101651018641 N.A.

        7,493            12        7,493LAXMI
BHARTI

-
        7,493

            0          275 - -
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       18,850MAHENDRA
MOHAN

887        1,27843 101814655767 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648MAHENDRA

MOHAN
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       18,240
MANOJ 854        1,23044 101229814855 N.A.

       10,254             5       10,254
MANOJ -

       10,254
            0          376 - -

       18,850
MANOJ 887        1,27845 101203562356 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648
MANOJ -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       13,375
MANOJ KUMAR 624          89946 101667406718 N.A.

        7,493            12        7,493MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        7,493

            0          275 - -

       17,648
MANOJ KUMAR 854        1,23047 101695131286 N.A.

       10,254             5       10,254MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       10,254

            0          376 - -

       23,716
MANOJ KUMAR 1,117        1,60948 100634073981 N.A.

       13,409             0       13,409MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,409

            0          492 - -

       18,850
MANU SINGH 887        1,27849 100222929035 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648
MANU SINGH -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       23,979MOHIT KUMAR
SINGH

1,133        1,63350 100951721396 N.A.
       13,606             3       13,606

MOHIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,606

            0          500 - -

       15,206MUKESH
KUMAR

723        1,04151 100637232346 N.A.
        8,676             9        8,676MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        8,676
            0          318 - -

       18,240MUKESH
KUMAR

854        1,23052 101268247501 N.A.
       10,254             5       10,254MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       10,254
            0          376 - -

       20,291MUNESH
KUMAR

956        1,37753 101358663103 N.A.
       11,471             0       11,471MUNESH

KUMAR
-

       11,471
            0          421 - -

       18,850
MUNNA KUMAR 887        1,27854 101888368618 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648MUNNA
KUMAR

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       14,000
NIDHI 854        1,23055 101900650263 N.A.

       10,254             5       10,254
NIDHI -

       10,254
            0          376 - -

       23,716
NIRAJ KUMAR 1,117        1,60956 101245142717 N.A.

       13,409             0       13,409
NIRAJ KUMAR -

       13,409
            0          492 - -

       17,629
NIRMAL KUMAR 821        1,18357 101278995088 N.A.

        9,859             6        9,859NIRMAL
KUMAR

-
        9,859

            0          362 - -

        1,437
NISHA TIWARI 99          14258 100493059773 N.A.

        1,183            28        1,183NISHA
TIWARI

-
        1,183

            0           43 - -

       18,850PRAVESH
KUMAR

887        1,27859 101450162339 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648PARVESH

KUMAR
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       18,850
PAWAN 887        1,27860 101473518522 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648
PAWAN -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       13,454
POOJA  SAHOO 993        1,43061 102026612133 N.A.

       11,918             1       11,918POOJA
SAHOO

-
       11,918

            0          437 - -

       10,341PRADEEP
KUMAR

493          71062 101637190286 N.A.
        5,916            16        5,916PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

        5,916
            0          217 - -

       18,850PRAMOD
KUMAR

887        1,27863 101209323645 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       17,232PRASHANT
KUMAR

810        1,16664 101982576134 N.A.
        9,719            11        9,719PRASHANT

KUMAR
-

        9,719
            0          356 - -
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       24,441RADHA
KRISHAN RAI

1,093        1,57465 100906577286 N.A.
       13,120             4       13,120

RADHA
KRISHAN
RAY

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

       18,850RAGHVENDRA
SINGH

887        1,27866 102049738202 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648RAGHVENDR

A SINGH
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       19,348
RAHUL KUMAR 1,093        1,57467 101381021663 N.A.

       13,120             0       13,120RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

        4,865
RAHUL KUMAR 230          33168 101824852519 N.A.

        2,761            24        2,761RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        2,761

            0          101 - -

       18,830
RAJAN YADAV 1,093        1,57469 102081581889 N.A.

       13,120             0       13,120RAJAN
YADAV

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

        6,678RAMKUMAR
SHARMA

296          42670 100957529124 N.A.
        3,549            22        3,549RAMKUMAR

SHARMA
-

        3,549
            0          130 - -

        2,442
RAMROOP 131          18971 100779743030 N.A.

        1,577            27        1,577
RAMROOP -

        1,577
            0           58 - -

       12,764RANJIT KUMAR
SINGH

591          85272 100544979685 N.A.
        7,099            13        7,099

RANJIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,099

            0          261 - -

       20,071
RISHI KUMAR 953        1,37273 100615473030 N.A.

       11,437             2       11,437
RISHI KUMAR -

       11,437
            0          419 - -

       15,960
ROHIT KUMAR 917        1,32074 100925901174 N.A.

       11,004             5       11,004ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       11,004

            0          403 - -

       18,736SANDEEP
SINGH

890        1,28375 101473518496 N.A.
       10,690             9       10,690SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       10,690
            0          393 - -

       15,187
SANJAY SINGH 690          99476 101383685560 N.A.

        8,282            10        8,282SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        8,282

            0          304 - -

       17,019SANTOSH
KUMAR

788        1,13677 101232590879 N.A.
        9,465             7        9,465SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

        9,465
            0          348 - -

       18,836SANTOSH
KUMAR JHA

887        1,27878 100028678281 N.A.
       10,648             0       10,648SANTOSH

KUMAR JHA
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       18,836SARVESH
KUMAR

887        1,27879 101567982308 N.A.
       10,648             0       10,648SARVESH

KUMAR
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       16,613
SATISH KUMAR 846        1,21980 101352683744 N.A.

       10,157             7       10,157SATISH
KUMAR

-
       10,157

            0          373 - -

       18,850
SATYAM SINGH 887        1,27881 101924707131 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648SATYAM
SINGH

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       14,596SHAILENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

690          99482 100952293919 N.A.
        8,282            10        8,282SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,282
            0          304 - -

       18,850SHAMBHU
DAYAL

887        1,27883 100952298205 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648SHAMBHU

DAYAL
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       22,514
SHIVAM SINGH 1,084        1,56284 101896206328 N.A.

       13,014             0       13,014SHIVAM
SINGH

-
       13,014

            0          478 - -

       21,884SHIVKARAN
SINGH

1,018        1,46785 100956242663 N.A.
       12,225             0       12,225SHIVKARAN

SINGH
-

       12,225
            0          449 - -

       15,206SHYAM
SUNDAR

723        1,04186 100747515404 N.A.
        8,676             9        8,676SHYAM

SUNDAR
-

        8,676
            0          318 - -
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       15,275SUBHAM
KUMAR DIXIT

811        1,16887 101723543737 N.A.
        9,734             8        9,734SUBHAM

KUMAR DIXIT
-

        9,734
            0          357 - -

       23,227SUBHASH
CHANDRA

1,093        1,57488 102041056297 N.A.
       13,120             4       13,120SUBHASH

CHANDRA
-

       13,120
            0          481 - -

       12,742SUDHEER
SINGH

607          87589 100966872865 N.A.
        7,289            16        7,289SUDHEER

KUMAR
-

        7,289
            0          268 - -

       19,147SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV

887        1,27890 100989934627 N.A.
       10,648             0       10,648SUNIL

KUMAR
-

       10,648
            0          391 - -

       23,227
SUNIL KUMAR 1,093        1,57491 101276042179 N.A.

       13,120             4       13,120SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

       17,629SUNIL KUMAR
RAM

821        1,18392 101914571994 N.A.
        9,859             6        9,859SUNIL

KUMAR RAM
-

        9,859
            0          362 - -

       13,394SURENDRA
SHARMA

657          94693 101441210518 N.A.
        7,887            11        7,887SURENDAR

SHARMA
-

        7,887
            0          289 - -

       18,850SURENDRA
SINGH PARIHAR

887        1,27894 101670386546 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648

SURENDRA
SINGH
PARIHAR

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       18,850
SURYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

887        1,27895 101239676106 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648

SURYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       19,461SUSHEEL
KUMAR SINGH

920        1,32596 100375831907 N.A.
       11,042             3       11,042

SUSHEEL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,042

            0          405 - -

       14,596UPENDRA
KUMAR

690          99497 101522770719 N.A.
        8,282            10        8,282UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,282
            0          304 - -

       19,461UPENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

920        1,32598 102059144149 N.A.
       11,042             3       11,042

UPENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,042

            0          405 - -

       12,936
VALIJBHAI
MANJIBHAI
SOLANKI

955        1,37599 101350844295 N.A.
       11,459             2       11,459

VALJIBHAI
MANJIBHAI
SOLANKI

-
       11,459

            0          420 - -

       19,556VIJAY PRAKASH
SINGH

920        1,326100 100449004416 N.A.
       11,046             1       11,046

VIJAY
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       11,046

            0          406 - -

       18,850
VIKAL SINGH 887        1,278101 101082754839 N.A.

       10,648             4       10,648
VIKAL SINGH -

       10,648
            0          391 - -

        6,678
VIKASH KUMAR 296          426102 101258804610 N.A.

        3,549            22        3,549VIKASH
KUMAR

-
        3,549

            0          130 - -

       23,227
VIKASH KUMAR 1,093        1,574103 101562395270 N.A.

       13,120             4       13,120VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

       18,850VIKASH KUMAR
PANDEY

887        1,278104 101159078277 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648

VIKASH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       26,671VINAY PRATAP
SINGH

1,093        1,574105 101083583967 N.A.
       13,120             4       13,120

VINAY
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       13,120

            0          481 - -

       17,019
VINOD KUMAR 788        1,136106 101628972765 N.A.

        9,465             7        9,465VINOD
KUMAR

-
        9,465

            0          348 - -

       19,442VINOD KUMAR
GANGWAR

887        1,278107 101488304476 N.A.
       10,648             4       10,648VINOD

KUMAR -
       10,648

            0          391 - -
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GANGWAR

       19,292
VIPAN KUMAR 1,058        1,524108 100979942271 N.A.

       12,697             1       12,697VIPAN
KUMAR

-
       12,697

            0          466 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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